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Семестр 1
АТ-14 февраль март апрель
ФАМИЛИЯ ИМЯ ОТЧЕСТВО 14 21 28 28 6 7 14 13 1 8 15 21 28 4 11

1 Адриановский Сергей Алексеевич РИ-230950 65 58 48 0 0 0 0
2 Букреев Владислав Андреевич РИ-230911 0 0 Н 0 Н Н 0 0 0 0 Н Н Н Н
3 Буянова Полина Сергеевна РИ-230918 0 0 Н 0 Н Н 0 0 0 0 Н Н Н Н
4 Герасимов Сергей Павлович РИ-230945 0 0 Н 0 Н Н 0 0 0 0 Н Н Н Н
5 Горбунов Андрей Михайлович РИ-230931 0 0 Н 0 Н Н 0 0 0 0 Н Н Н Н
6 Елисов Дмитрий Валерьевич РИ-230917 0 0 Н 0 Н Н 0 0 0 0 Н Н Н Н
7 Капранов Владимир Дмитриевич РИ-230948 0 0 Н 0 Н Н 0 0 0 0 Н Н Н Н
8 Кормилец Вячеслав Александрович РИ-230948 30 30 Н 25 0 0 0 0
9 Корюкова Анна Леонидовна РИ-230940 0 0 0 Н Н 0 0 0 0 Н Н Н Н
10 Кочешков Олег Романович РИ-230914 52 58 10 0 0 0 0 Н

11 Крайнев Михаил Александрович РИ-230911 77 57 71 Н 0 0 0 0 Н
12 Лебедев Олег Александрович РИ-230932 0 0 Н 0 Н 0 0 0 0 Н Н Н Н
13 Лимановский Владислав Денисович РИ-230915 35 80 Н 30 Н 0 0 0 0 Н Н Н Н
14 Махкамов Абдулазиз Бахтиёрович РИ-230912 42 71 Н 7 Н 0 0 0 0 Н Н Н
15 Миненкова Анита Вадимовна РИ-230942 0 0 Н 0 Н Н 0 0 0 0 Н Н Н Н
16 Павленко Александр Сергеевич РИ-230941 87 80 Н 74 0 0 0 0 Н
17 Попугаев Александр Евгеньевич РИ-230946 90 57 Н 56 Н Н 0 0 0 0 Н Н Н Н
18 Савельев Сергей Игоревич РИ-230934 0 0 Н 0 Н Н 0 0 0 0 Н Н Н Н
19 Усик Артемий Максимович РИ-230915 77 51 58 0 0 0 0
20 Хватов Андрей Евгеньевич РИ-230930 97 38 0 Н 0 0 0 0 Н Н

21 Чеботарев Сергей Дмитриевич РИ-230931 0 0 Н 0 Н Н 0 0 0 0 Н Н Н Н
22 Чукин Иван Сергеевич РИ-230911 0 0 Н 0 Н Н 0 0 0 0 Н Н Н Н
23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10
0

10
0

10
0 50 10
0

10
0 50

M
at

ri
xI

to
g0

01

R
el

at
io

n

A
lg

Sy
st

К
Р(

ле
кц

ии
)

T
es

tR
el

at
io

n

T
es

tA
lg

Sy
st

К
Р(

ат
т)

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

45

46

47

48
49



TAB]

Page PAGE]

M
at

rix

R
el

at
io

n

Lo
gi

c

Fi
ni

te
Fi

el
d

A
lg

Sy
st

РГ
Р(

пр
ак

т)

Lo
gi

cC
al

cu
lu

s

А
лг

ор
ит

м
ы

КР
(л

ек
ц)

1 Адриановский Сергей Алексеевич РИ-230950 7 9 4 8 0 67 0 0 34
2 Букреев Владислав Андреевич РИ-230911 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Буянова Полина Сергеевна РИ-230918 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Герасимов Сергей Павлович РИ-230945 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Горбунов Андрей Михайлович РИ-230931 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 Елисов Дмитрий Валерьевич РИ-230917 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 Капранов Владимир Дмитриевич РИ-230948 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 Кормилец Вячеслав Александрович РИ-230948 6 10 8 8 1 80 2 10 14
9 Корюкова Анна Леонидовна РИ-230940 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Кочешков Олег Романович РИ-230914 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20
11 Крайнев Михаил Александрович РИ-230911 7 10 10 3 10 90 8 0 34
12 Лебедев Олег Александрович РИ-230932 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Лимановский Владислав Денисович РИ-230915 0 10 10 0 10 67 0 0 24
14 Махкамов Абдулазиз Бахтиёрович РИ-230912 10 10 10 10 10 100 0 0 20
15 Миненкова Анита Вадимовна РИ-230942 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 Павленко Александр Сергеевич РИ-230941 7 9 10 0 10 87 0 0 40
17 Попугаев Александр Евгеньевич РИ-230946 6 10 10 10 10 87 10 10 34
18 Савельев Сергей Игоревич РИ-230934 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 Усик Артемий Максимович РИ-230915 9 10 10 10 0 97 10 0 31
20 Хватов Андрей Евгеньевич РИ-230930 8 10 9 9 10 90 10 0 23
21 Чеботарев Сергей Дмитриевич РИ-230931 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Чукин Иван Сергеевич РИ-230911 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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140 часов
апрель май

17 18 24 25 2 9 16 23 30
100 Н Н Н Н
0 Н Н Н Н Н Н Н Н октябрь
0 Н Н Н Н Н Н Н Н
0 Н Н Н Н Н Н Н Н
0 Н Н Н Н Н Н Н Н
0 Н Н Н Н Н Н Н Н
0 Н Н Н Н Н Н Н Н
75 Н Н Н Н
0 Н Н Н Н Н Н Н Н
66 Н Н Н Н Н Н

75 Н Н Н
0 Н Н Н Н Н Н Н Н
0 Н Н Н Н Н Н Н Н
0 Н Н Н Н Н
0 Н Н Н Н Н Н Н Н
75 Н Н Н Н Н
50 Н Н Н Н Н Н Н
0 Н Н Н Н Н Н Н Н
75 Н Н
0 Н Н Н Н Н Н

0 Н Н Н Н Н Н Н Н
0 Н Н Н Н Н Н Н Н
0 Н Н Н Н Н
0 Н Н Н Н Н
0 Н Н Н Н Н
0 Н Н Н Н Н
0 Н Н Н Н Н
0 Н Н Н Н Н
0 Н Н Н Н Н

U V W X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN AO AP AQ AR
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32



TAB]

Page PAGE]

0 Н Н Н Н Н
0 Н Н Н Н Н
0 Н Н Н Н Н
0 Н Н Н Н Н
0 Н Н Н Н Н
0 Н Н Н Н Н
0 Н Н Н Н Н
0 Н Н Н Н Н
0 Н Н Н Н Н
0 Н Н Н Н Н
0 Н Н Н Н Н
0

10
0

О
тн

ош
ен

ия
 и

 п
ол

я 
Га

лу
а 

2

За
че

т

Э
кз

ам
ен

U V W X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN AO AP AQ AR
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

45

46

47

48
49



TAB]

Page PAGE]

Ра
сч

Р(
ле

кц
)

Д
З 

пр
ак

т

За
чё

т

И
то

г

Р
ей

ти
нг

1 2 3 Э
кз

ам
ен

И
то

г

Р
ей

ти
нг

1 2 3 Э
кз

ам
ен

И
то

г

33 20 45 0 23 45 0 23 55
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ###
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ###
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ###
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ###
0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 5 ###
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ###

40 53 45 0 23 45 0 23 55
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ###
0 0 11 0 5,5 11 0 5,5 89

45 53 69 0 34 69 0 34 32
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ###

33 25 38 0 19 38 0 19 62
50 50 61 0 31 61 0 31 39
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43 25 60 0 30 60 0 30 40
43 100 86 0 43 86 0 43 14
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0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ###
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ###
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ###
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ###

U V W X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN AO AP AQ AR

50

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74



TAB]

Page PAGE]

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ###
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ###
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ###
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ###
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ###
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ###
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ###
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ###
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ###
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ###
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ###
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ###
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ###
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ###
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ###
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ###

50 10
0

0 0 0 0 0 0 ###

Ра
сч

Р(
ле

кц
)

Д
З 

пр
ак

т

0

U V W X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN AO AP AQ AR
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

91

92

93



TAB]

Page PAGE]

AS AT AU AV AW AX AY AZ BA
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32


	ДискрМат+МатЛогика

